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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

JR MENOR
20 TREINO - JR MENOR
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:34:28

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km .
29/02/2024 11:34 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
17 51.387 +0.036 11:55:07.701 12 56.314 +4.727 11:50:04.0¢
(7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN 18 51.702 +0.351 11:55:59.403 13 52.767 +1.180 11:50:56.8¢
1 1:00.564 +9.633 11:37:01.019 19 1:55.758 +1:04.407 11:57:55.161 14 52.005 +0.418 11:51:48.8¢
2 2:00.670 +1:09.739 11:39:01.689 20 52.272 +0.921 11:58:47.433 15 51.626 +0.039 11:52:40.4¢
3 54.898 +3.967 11:39:56.587 21 51.457 +0.106 11:59:38.890 16 51.734 +0.147 11:53:32.22
4 2:49.620  +1:58.689 11:42:46.207 17 11:54:23.81
5 53.980 +3.049 11:43:40.187 (588) PEDRO PERONDI 18 53.125 +1.538 11:55:16.94
6 52.457 +1.526 11:44:32.644 1 59.084 +7.579 11:36:14.696 19 51.929 +0.342 11:56:08.87
7 52.216 +1.285 11:45:24.860 2 53.338 +1.833 11:37:08.034 20 52.069 +0.482 11:57:00.92
8 51.997 +1.066 11:46:16.857 3 53.581 +2.076 11:38:01.615 21 51.744 +0.157 11:57:52.6¢
9 52.065 +1.134 11:47:08.922 4 52.470 +0.965 11:38:54.085 22 52.034 +0.447 11:58:44.71
10 51.821 +0.890 11:48:00.743 5 52.550 +1.045 11:39:46.635 23 51.951 +0.364 11:59:36.66
1 2:34.875 +1:43.944 11:50:35.618 6 52.162 +0.657 11:40:38.797
12 56.874 +5.943 11:51:32.492 7 52.218 +0.713 11:41:31.015 (13) ANTONIO CLARO
13 52.283 +1.352 11:52:24.775 8 51.824 +0.319 11:42:22.839 1 2:22.315 +1:30.643 11:37:17.27
14 51.518 +0.587 11:53:16.293 9 3:28.653 +2:37.148 11:45:51.492 2 54.023 +2.351 11:38:11.3(
15 51.839 +0.908 11:54:08.132 10 52.681 +1.176 11:46:44.173 3 53.526 +1.854 11:39:04.82
16 51.133 +0.202 11:54:59.265 1 51.924 +0.419 11:47:36.097 4 53.574 +1.902 11:39:58.4(
17 11:55:50.196 12 51.840 +0.335 11:48:27.937 5 53.658 +1.986 11:40:52.0¢
18 51.066 +0.135 11:56:41.262 13 52.266 +0.761 11:49:20.203 6 52.605 +0.933 11:41:44.66
19 51.719 +0.788 11:57:32.981 14 51.635 +0.130 11:50:11.838 7 52.809 +1.137 11:42:37.47
20 51.326 +0.395 11:58:24.307 15 51.543 +0.038 11:51:03.381 8 53.152 +1.480 11:43:30.62
21 1:22.003 +31.072 11:59:46.310 16 51.621 +0.116 11:51:55.002 9 52.520 +0.848 11:44:23.14
17 11:52:46.507 10 4:46.758  +3:55.086 11:49:09.9¢
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA 18 51.734 +0.229 11:53:38.241 1" 2:15.763 +1:24.091 11:51:25.66
1 56.357 +5.365 11:35:34.301 19 51.694 +0.189 11:54:29.935 12 53.638 +1.966 11:52:19.3(C
2 53.888 +2.896 11:36:28.189 13 52.331 +0.659 11:53:11.6°
3 53.054 +2.062 11:37:21.243 (57) GUILHERME BUSATO 14 52.180 +0.508 11:54:03.81
4 52.497 +1.505 11:38:13.740 1 57.569 +6.050 11:35:39.272 15 51.939 +0.267 11:54:55.7F
5 52.200 +1.208 11:39:05.940 2 54.901 +3.382 11:36:34.173 16 51.964 +0.292 11:55:47.71
6 52.615 +1.623 11:39:58.555 3 53.813 +2.294 11:37:27.986 17 51.960 +0.288 11:56:39.67
7 52.110 +1.118 11:40:50.665 4 52.943 +1.424 11:38:20.929 18 54.107 +2.435 11:57:33.7€
8 51.849 +0.857 11:41:42.514 5 52.746 +1.227 11:39:13.675 19 51.732 +0.060 11:58:25.51
9 51.839 +0.847 11:42:34.353 6 52.625 +1.106 11:40:06.300 20 11:59:17.1€
10 51.652 +0.660 11:43:26.005 7 52.936 +1.417 11:40:59.236 21 52.688 +1.016 12:00:09.87
1 3:58.497 +3:07.505 11:47:24.502 8 52.292 +0.773 11:41:51.528
12 55.689 +4.697 11:48:20.191 9 52.050 +0.531 11:42:43.578 (408) FRANCISCO ROCHA
13 51.765 +0.773 11:49:11.956 10 52.198 +0.679 11:43:35.776 1 58.634 +6.958 11:35:48.9¢
14 51.753 +0.761 11:50:03.709 11 52.344 +0.825 11:44:28.120 2 1:14.897 +23.221 11:37:03.85
15 51.292 +0.300 11:50:55.001 12 3:29.913 +2:38.394 11:47:58.033 3 55.038 +3.362 11:37:58.8¢
16 51.169 +0.177 11:51:46.170 13 56.568 +5.049 11:48:54.601 4 53.356 +1.680 11:38:52.25
17 51.007 +0.015 11:52:37.177 14 52.512 +0.993 11:49:47.113 5 2:30.831 +1:39.155 11:41:23.0¢
18 51.018 +0.026 11:53:28.195 15 51.778 +0.259 11:50:38.891 6 53.115 +1.439 11:42:16.1¢
19 11:54:19.187 16 51.918 +0.399 11:51:30.809 7 52.667 +0.991 11:43:08.86
20 3:05.334 +2:14.342 11:57:24.521 17 51.776 +0.257 11:52:22.585 8 3:24.317 +2:32.641 11:46:33.18
21 52.271 +1.279 11:58:16.792 18 51.556 +0.037 11:53:14.141 9 57.810 +6.134 11:47:30.9¢
22 51.336 +0.344 11:59:08.128 19 51.870 +0.351 11:54:06.011 10 54.816 +3.140 11:48:25.8(
23 51.364 +0.372 11:59:59.492 20 51.643 +0.124 11:54:57.654 11 52.525 +0.849 11:49:18.32
21 11:55:49.173 12 52.442 +0.766 11:50:10.77
(21) NICOLAS GUTH 22 51.800 +0.281 11:56:40.973 13 52.057 +0.381 11:51:02.87
1 56.367 +5.016 11:35:50.984 23 52.445 +0.926 11:57:33.418 14 51.746 +0.070 11:51:54.57
2 53.256 +1.905 11:36:44.240 24 51.679 +0.160 11:58:25.097 15 52.262 +0.586 11:52:46.84
3 52.990 +1.639 11:37:37.230 25 51.747 +0.228 11:59:16.844 16 11:53:38.51
4 52.662 +1.311 11:38:29.892 17 52.246 +0.570 11:54:30.76
5 52.197 +0.846 11:39:22.089 (42) GUI GOMES 18 2:15.935 +1:24.259 11:56:46.6¢
6 52.086 +0.735 11:40:14.175 1 59.438 +7.851 11:35:50.387 19 53.349 +1.673 11:57:40.04
7 51.770 +0.419 11:41:05.945 2 54.069 +2.482 11:36:44.456 20 52.174 +0.498 11:58:32.22
8 51.909 +0.558 11:41:57.854 3 53.280 +1.693 11:37:37.736 21 51.816 +0.140 11:59:24.07
9 3:50.529 +2:50.178 11:45:48.383 4 52.957 +1.370 11:38:30.693 22 52.847 +1.171 12:00:16.8¢
10 53.118 +1.767 11:46:41.501 5 52.509 +0.922 11:39:23.202
1 51.960 +0.609 11:47:33.461 6 52.516 +0.929 11:40:15.718 (20) MANOEL CECCATTO
12 3:12.170 +2:20.819 11:50:45.631 7 52.390 +0.803 11:41:08.108 1 56.760 +5.010 11:35:44.9(
13 55.743 +4.392 11:51:41.374 8 52.197 +0.610 11:42:00.305 2 53.786 +2.036 11:36:38.6¢
14 52.065 +0.714 11:52:33.439 9 52.131 +0.544 11:42:52.436 3 52.861 +1.111 11:37:31.55
15 51.524 +0.173 11:53:24.963 10 52.502 +0.915 11:43:44.938 4 52.472 +0.722 11:38:24.02
16 11:54:16.314 1 5:22.845 +4:31.258 11:49:07.783 5 52.411 +0.661 11:39:16.47
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IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

| JR MENOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - JR MENOR 29/02/2024 11:34 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:34:28

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
6 52.730 +0.980 11:40:09.168 17 52.940 +1.118 11:56:02.580
é 11:41:00.918 18 52.208 +0.386 11:56:54.788
8 3:51.777  +3:00.027 11:44:52.695 19 51.962 +0.140 11:57:46.750
9 53.349 +1.599 11:45:46.044 20 51.876 +0.054 11:58:38.626

10 52.377 +0.627 11:46:38.421 21 51.922 +0.100 11:59:30.548

11 52.646 +0.896 11:47:31.067 22 52.318 +0.496 12:00:22.866

12 52.450 +0.700 11:48:23.517

13 5:55.629 +5:03.879 11:54:19.146 (18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER

14 59.838 +8.088 11:55:18.984 1 1:03.120 +10.131 11:36:01.068

15 53.741 +1.991 11:56:12.725 2 56.529 +3.540 11:36:57.597

16 1:43.514 +51.764 11:57:56.239 3 54.838 +1.849 11:37:52.435

17 52.543 +0.793 11:58:48.782 4 54.303 +1.314 11:38:46.738

18 51.787 +0.037 11:59:40.569 5 54.257 +1.268 11:39:40.995

6 6:03.129 +5:10.140 11:45:44 124

(23) IGOR MAIA 7 55.311 +2.322 11:46:39.435
1 56.775 +5.010 11:35:36.343 8 53.446 +0.457 11:47:32.881
2 54.309 +2.544 11:36:30.652 9 54.073 +1.084 11:48:26.954
3 53.580 +1.815 11:37:24.232 10 53.641 +0.652 11:49:20.595
4 53.034 +1.269 11:38:17.266 1" 52.998 +0.009 11:50:13.593
5 52.816 +1.051 11:39:10.082 12 53.662 +0.673 11:51:07.255
6 52.508 +0.743 11:40:02.590 13 53.151 +0.162 11:52:00.406
7 52.808 +1.043 11:40:55.398 14 54.168 +1.179 11:52:54.574
8 5:35.694 +4:43.929 11:46:31.092 15 3:01.656 +2:08.667 11:55:56.230
9 57.139 +5.374 11:47:28.231 16 54.505 +1.516 11:56:50.735

10 52.954 +1.189 11:48:21.185 17 53.115 +0.126 11:57:43.850

11 52.401 +0.636 11:49:13.586 18 53.115 +0.126 11:58:36.965

12 52.403 +0.638 11:50:05.989 19 52.989 11:59:29.954

13 51.986 +0.221 11:50:57.975

14 51.863 +0.098 11:51:49.838

15 11:52:41.603

(118) MATEUS XAVIER
1 56.828 +5.010 11:36:14.296
2 53.535 +1.717 11:37:07.831
3 54.348 +2.530 11:38:02.179
4 53.029 +1.211 11:38:55.208
5 53.362 +1.544 11:39:48.570
6 53.099 +1.281 11:40:41.669
7 53.177 +1.359 11:41:34.846
8 6:08.981 +5:17.163 11:47:43.827
9 59.706 +7.888 11:48:43.533

10 52.544 +0.726 11:49:36.077

11 52.352 +0.534 11:50:28.429

12 51.980 +0.162 11:51:20.409

13 11:52:12.227

14 52.027 +0.209 11:53:04.254

15 3:51.346 +2:59.528 11:56:55.600

16 4:01.901 +3:10.083 12:00:57.501

(16) F. SANCHES
1 56.993 +5.171 11:35:39.603
2 54.265 +2.443 11:36:33.868
3 54.357 +2.535 11:37:28.225
4 52.955 +1.133 11:38:21.180
5 52.743 +0.921 11:39:13.923
6 53.246 +1.424 11:40:07.169
7 52.248 +0.426 11:40:59.417
8 3:19.843 +2:28.021 11:44:19.260
9 58.665 +6.843 11:45:17.925

10 53.101 +1.279 11:46:11.026

11 52.149 +0.327 11:47:03.175

12 52.071 +0.249 11:47:55.246

13 11:48:47.068

14 51.860 +0.038 11:49:38.928

15 52.144 +0.322 11:50:31.072

16 4:38.568 +3:46.746 11:55:09.640
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